
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne
1 Excellence H 87 53080 MENNELET Benoit FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1620 202,50 Qualifié
2 Excellence H 94 75885 GANNE Gilles BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1616 202,00 Qualifié
3 Excellence H 10 99486 PERRIERE Clément ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1582 197,75 Qualifié
4 Excellence H 23 122825 AUTHIER Jean-François DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1578 197,25 Qualifié
5 Excellence H 7 93311 GOUET Jérémy ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1568 196,00 Qualifié
6 Excellence H 85 42627 GADAIS Alain BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1566 195,75 Qualifié
" Excellence H 22 119265 GUIBERT Benjamin MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC 8 1566 195,75 Qualifié
8 Excellence H 17 111882 PERRIN Victor VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1542 192,75 Qualifié
9 Excellence H 85 46291 NOURY Michel VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1532 191,50 Qualifié

10 Excellence H 10 100753 BOUCRET Romain VALHALLA HONFLEUR 8 1516 189,50 Qualifié
11 Excellence H 8 95557 RUISSEL Didier FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1515 189,38 Qualifié
12 Excellence H 86 47411 GRESSELIN Cyrille BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1507 188,38 Qualifié
13 Excellence H 50 60872 DELAFOSSE Nicolas BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1503 187,88 Qualifié
14 Excellence H 17 111667 NAGA Yoann ECOLE DE BOWLING DE CHERBOURG 8 1502 187,75 Qualifié
15 Excellence H 10 99487 PERRIERE Jean-Christophe ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO 8 1499 187,38 Qualifié
16 Excellence H 93 70980 LECERF Jean-Luc LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1488 186,00 Qualifié
17 Excellence H 84 406 BOUREL Daniel BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1481 185,13 Qualifié
18 Excellence H 22 120083 BOZEC Benjamin VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1478 184,75 Qualifié
19 Excellence H 1 61953 LELERRE Daniel BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1455 181,88 Qualifié
20 Excellence H 11 102096 NOGUES Patrice VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1411 176,38 Qualifié
21 Excellence H 87 53446 DESFONT Eric VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1408 176,00 Qualifié
22 Excellence H 16 110323 NAGA Gaëtan BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1404 175,50
23 Excellence H 85 20867 LECARPENTIER Denis BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1399 174,88
" Excellence H 98 61042 NAGA Fabrice BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1399 174,88

25 Excellence H 5 90148 DELAFOSSE Florian BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1395 174,38
26 Excellence H 85 15402 LELIEVRE Dominique LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1373 171,63
" Excellence H 22 120351 TRAVERT Alexis VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1373 171,63

28 Excellence H 11 102122 RIMBAUD François VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1366 170,75
29 Excellence H 92 69890 GERVAIS Emmanuel BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG 8 1341 167,63
30 Excellence H 19 115985 ROIG Florian EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1332 166,50
31 Excellence H 6 92174 NIOBEY Hubert BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1311 163,88
32 Excellence H 23 121943 SELLIER Esteban VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1241 155,13
1 Excellence F 5 90149 CLAVIER Françoise BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1459 182,38 Qualifiée
2 Excellence F 10 100223 MOREL Anne Gaëlle BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1457 182,13 Qualifiée
3 Excellence F 10 99378 METIVIER Virginie BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1431 178,88 Qualifiée
4 Excellence F 15 108165 HAMARD Fanny EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1401 175,13 Qualifiée
5 Excellence F 85 45336 GADAIS Catherine BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1346 168,25 Qualifiée
6 Excellence F 10 99377 METIVIER MOULIN Chantal BAD BOYS SAINT-LO 8 1211 151,38 Qualifiée
1 0 0 0 0,00

0 0 0 0,00
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Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne
Excellence H 23 122825 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX AUTHIER Jean-François 195 201 204 224 183 174 191 206 8 1578 197,25
Excellence H 10 100753 VALHALLA HONFLEUR BOUCRET Romain 196 220 167 151 161 237 193 191 8 1516 189,50
Excellence H 84 406 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO BOUREL Daniel 205 157 212 200 174 158 183 192 8 1481 185,13
Excellence H 22 120083 VIKINGS CALVADOS BOZEC Benjamin 226 212 152 206 163 207 168 144 8 1478 184,75
Excellence F 5 90149 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO CLAVIER Françoise 184 171 185 168 215 170 180 186 8 1459 182,38
Excellence H 5 90148 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO DELAFOSSE Florian 171 201 144 185 192 140 180 182 8 1395 174,38
Excellence H 50 60872 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO DELAFOSSE Nicolas 169 168 188 190 170 207 204 207 8 1503 187,88
Excellence H 87 53446 VIKINGS CALVADOS DESFONT Eric 182 154 157 178 160 211 166 200 8 1408 176,00
Excellence H 85 42627 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO GADAIS Alain 175 200 191 245 190 171 209 185 8 1566 195,75
Excellence F 85 45336 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO GADAIS Catherine 162 157 164 166 183 197 171 146 8 1346 168,25
Excellence H 94 75885 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO GANNE Gilles 185 209 183 181 224 181 249 204 8 1616 202,00
Excellence H 92 69890 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG GERVAIS Emmanuel 128 180 199 169 143 189 184 149 8 1341 167,63
Excellence H 7 93311 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO GOUET Jérémy 193 181 225 224 190 211 160 184 8 1568 196,00
Excellence H 86 47411 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO GRESSELIN Cyrille 182 167 170 221 198 164 201 204 8 1507 188,38
Excellence H 22 119265 MARCEY LES GREVES CLUB - MGC GUIBERT Benjamin 212 206 154 212 220 190 203 169 8 1566 195,75
Excellence F 15 108165 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE HAMARD Fanny 169 160 188 178 185 189 148 184 8 1401 175,13
Excellence H 85 20867 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO LECARPENTIER Denis 143 194 182 170 167 182 172 189 8 1399 174,88
Excellence H 93 70980 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE LECERF Jean-Luc 200 149 193 214 223 176 186 147 8 1488 186,00
Excellence H 1 61953 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO LELERRE Daniel 159 149 198 160 204 201 185 199 8 1455 181,88
Excellence H 85 15402 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE LELIEVRE Dominique 171 157 147 180 180 170 152 216 8 1373 171,63
Excellence H 87 53080 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT MENNELET Benoit 196 174 194 269 210 213 160 204 8 1620 202,50
Excellence F 10 99377 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO METIVIER MOULIN Chantal 126 181 154 133 160 165 144 148 8 1211 151,38
Excellence F 10 99378 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO METIVIER Virginie 140 246 160 182 148 165 203 187 8 1431 178,88
Excellence F 10 100223 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO MOREL Anne Gaëlle 190 181 202 194 207 171 149 163 8 1457 182,13
Excellence H 98 61042 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG NAGA Fabrice 165 169 170 211 158 187 181 158 8 1399 174,88
Excellence H 16 110323 BOWLING CLUB CHERBOURG NAGA Gaëtan 248 176 173 165 148 179 139 176 8 1404 175,50
Excellence H 17 111667 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE CHERBOURGNAGA Yoann 193 236 144 181 220 165 179 184 8 1502 187,75
Excellence H 6 92174 BAD BOYS SAINT-LO NIOBEY Hubert 171 179 143 149 160 142 213 154 8 1311 163,88
Excellence H 11 102096 VIKINGS CALVADOS NOGUES Patrice 206 119 185 176 168 189 180 188 8 1411 176,38
Excellence H 85 46291 VIKINGS CALVADOS NOURY Michel 222 192 214 174 172 181 171 206 8 1532 191,50
Excellence H 10 99486 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO PERRIERE Clément 193 201 226 219 171 158 212 202 8 1582 197,75
Excellence H 10 99487 ECOLE DE BOWLING DE SAINT LO PERRIERE Jean-Christophe 165 183 179 193 216 191 180 192 8 1499 187,38
Excellence H 17 111882 VIKINGS CALVADOS PERRIN Victor 213 161 195 236 155 184 180 218 8 1542 192,75
Excellence H 11 102122 VIKINGS CALVADOS RIMBAUD François 245 157 175 153 159 182 147 148 8 1366 170,75
Excellence H 19 115985 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE ROIG Florian 182 190 159 154 187 156 162 142 8 1332 166,50
Excellence H 8 95557 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT RUISSEL Didier 173 193 204 212 177 172 190 194 8 1515 189,38
Excellence H 23 121943 VIKINGS CALVADOS SELLIER Esteban 153 144 173 138 119 162 196 156 8 1241 155,13
Excellence H 22 120351 VIKINGS CALVADOS TRAVERT Alexis 179 181 197 180 189 149 153 145 8 1373 171,63
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